
INDIVIDUAL STATISTICS
NAME	 WT. CLASS	 RECORD
Ty Bailey	 157/165	 2-2
Andy Beras	 141	 1-7
Jazz Bull	 165/175	 5-1
Bless Daniel	 125	 0-3
Deren Cercioglu	 197/HWT	 4-5
Enrique Cuevas	 165	 1-0
Marcus Hebron	 197/HWT	 2-6
Abdul Ibraheem	 149	 0-1
Jeff Johnson	 149	 8-1

Farhan Khan	 184	 4-2
Jaydin Mahon	 165/174	 0-5
Ryan McGuire	 174	 0-1
Anthony Monetti	 133	 2-2
George Rivera	 133	 1-2
Dallas Sanchez	 165	 0-1
Lucas Torre	 133	 0-2
Nick Torre	 133	 1-0
Damianlee Torres	 125	 5-2
Zack Vera	 157/165	 3-4

NEW JERSEY CITY UNIVERSITY (4-5)

NAME	 WT. CLASS	 RECORD
Anthony Asatrian	 165	 0-1
Benny Bautista	 133	 4-1
Nicky Bell	 184	 702
Anthony Chavez	 149	 2-2
Tyler Crew	 133	 6-2
Luke DiGiovanni	 141/149	 4-3
Christian Diblasi	 125	 0-2
Scott Dupont	 184	 2-1
Finn Eskeland	 174	 8-6
Thomas Fischer	 125	 0-2
Trent Furman	 157	 10-2
Jack Garcia	 149	 1-4
Jason Geyer	 174	 12-0

Jack Heydorn	 184	 2-2
Michael Holleran	 133	 0-2
Daniel Husain	 149	 10-2
Matt Kelly	 184/197	 8-1
Hassan Khan	 157	 7-3
Nick Kruczynski	 141	 8-3
Taisei Kurachi	 125	 9-3
Thomas Lapinski	 157	 3-5
Justin Leonard	 174	 2-2
Dany Lightfoot	 149	 2-3
Cooper Pantelandolfo	 165	 9-2
Sammy Papadopoulos	 149	 2-2
KJ Sherman	 141	 9-2
Declan Skelly	 197	 1-2

#14 NEW YORK UNIVERSITY (3-0)

NAME	 WT. CLASS	 RECORD
Cameron Bailey	 197	 8-6
Carson Barry	 157	 2-4
Adolfo Betancur	 HWT	 11-3
Hayden Brown	 157	 9-1
Gabriel Case	 157	 4-4
Maurice Cooper	 174	 8-7
Scott Defex	 165	 6-3
Gabe Degraffinreed	 149	 9-5
Nick DeSola	 133	 3-2
Ryan DeVivo	 184	 15-2
Thomas DiResta	 149	 11-5
Joziah Fry	 125	 16-0
Matthew Garcia	 141	 10-6
Christopher Gomez	 133	 4-4
Harrison Gordan	 125	 13-4
Dylan Harr	 197	 16-3
Will Hughes	 157	 17-6
Nathan Ickes	 HWT	 3-3
Noah Krakower	 133	 3-2

Gabe Leo-Esparollini	 141	 12-1
Edward Marinilli	 165	 5-4
Gabe McDaniel	 149	 13-5
Edwin Morales	 149	 0-4
Christian Murphy	 165	 13-6
Bailey O’Brien	 174	 8-8
Ryan O’Rourke	 125	 7-5
Louis Paradiso	 184	 3-6
Victor Perlleshi	 141	 15-5
Dominic Pugliese	 174	 4-6
Ben Richardson	 157	 4-2
Christian Rivas	 133	 4-3
Ky’ll Roper	 174	 8-7
Noah Sclama	 157	 1-1
D’ante Silva	 149	 2-4
Jordan Suarez	 141	 6-4
Nicholas Torres	 133	 4-4
Clayton Utter	 125	 0-1
Zach Weiner	 141	 10-5
Patrick Wisniewski	 165	 13-8

#6 JOHNSON & WALES UNIVERSITY (5-0)

NAME	 WT. CLASS	 RECORD
Alex Abrahamsen	 165	 0-6
Ryan Addeche	 174	 4-4
CJ Andres	 184	 3-4
Mario Barberio	 157	 8-4
Jesse Beers	 157	 2-2
Trevor Bowen	 197	 2-5
Jared Bushnell	 157	 0-2
Chris Cook	 141	 4-2
Caden Crist	 149	 4-6
Connor Doran	 133	 2-6
Ethan Edmondson	 174	 9-5
Dylan Galex	 174	 0-2
David Gibson	 184	 3-4
Michael Gorman	 157	 1-3
Ryan Hsu	 174	 1-4

Quincy Laflin	 133	 2-4
Nicolas LeSieur	 184	 3-4
Adam Marsh	 174	 2-2
Joe Martin	 149	 0-2
Charlie Pavis	 125	 5-5
Henry Pharris	 197	 3-1
Jonah Potter	 197	 4-5
Tyler Riggs	 197	 10-4
Zachary Rioux	 149	 8-5
Theo Sawyers	 157	 1-6
Antonios Sevastos	 141	 5-2
Tanner Thatcher	 125	 6-5
Alex Tomellini	 174	 4-5
Ethan Wilson	 149	 5-4
Lucas Wilson-Wuesterfeld	 HWT	 5-7
Kai Yawata	 149	 1-1

WORCESTER POLYTECHNIC INSTITUTE (1-2)



NEW JERSEY CITY UNIVERSITY 
GOTHIC KNIGHTS (4-5)

QUICK FACTS
LOCATION	 Jersey City, N.J.
FOUNDED	 1927
ENROLLMENT	 9,660 (6,800 undergrad)

COLORS	 Green & Gold
CONFERENCE	 NJAC
2021-22 RECORD	 4-12

ROSTER
Name	 Yr.	 Ht.	 Wt. Class	 Hometown/High School
Jacob Baeza	 So.	 5-7	 133	 Kearny, N.J. / Kearny
Ty Bailey	 Jr.	 5-11	 165	 Point Pleasant, N.J. / Point Pleasant Boro
Andy Beras	 Fr.	 5-5	 141	 Bergenfield, N.J. / Bergenfield
Jazz Bull	 Fr.	 5-10	 165	 New Brunswick, N.J. / New Brunswick
Deren Cercioglu	 Jr.	 ---	 197	 Totowa, N.J. / Paramus Catholic (Springfield)
Mikey Cross	 So.	 5-11	 149	 Union, N.J. / Union City
Enrique Cuevas	 Sr.	 5-6	 141	 New Brunswick, N.J. / New Brunswick
Bless Daniel	 Fr.	 5-4	 125	 Jersey City, N.J. / Bayonne
Pierre Francois	 Jr.	 5-9	 197	 Elizabeth, N.J. / Dwyer Tech
Marcus Hebron	 Fr.	 ---	 197	 Middle Township, N.J. / Lower Cape May
Abdul Ibraheem	 Jr.	 5-8	 157	 Bayonne, N.J. / Bayonne
Jeff Johnson	 Sr.	 5-8	 149	 Middlesex, N.J. / Middlesex
Farhan Khan	 Jr.	 5-9	 174	 Carteret, N.J. / Carteret (Middlesex C.C.)
Jaydin Mahon	 So.	 5-8	 174	 New Brunswick, N.J. / New Brunswick
Deiondre McCullers	 Fr.	 ---	 HWT	 Eatontown, N.J. / Long Branch
Ryan McGuire	 Fr.	 5-9	 165	 Lodi, N.J. / Lodi
George Rivera	 Jr.	 5-5	 133	 Teaneck, N.J. / Teaneck
Dallas Sanchez	 Fr.	 5-8	 165	 Kearny, N.J. / Kearny
Lucas Torre	 Fr.	 5-8	 125/133	 Point Pleasant, N.J. / Brick Memorial
Nick Torre	 So.	 5-8	 141	 Point Pleasant, N.J. / Brick Memorial
Damianlee Torres	 So.	 5-6	 125	 West Orange, N.J. / West Orange
Rudy Torres	 Sr.	 5-9	 174	 Jersey City, N.J. / County Prep
Aiden Velez	 So.	 6-1	 HWT	 Woodbridge, N.J. / Woodbridge
Zack Vera	 Fr.	 5-9	 157	 Livingston, N.J. / Livingston

Head Coach: Harry Turner (Lock Haven ’14, fourth season)
Assistant Coaches: Jason Estevez, Jason Ecklof, Jake Gunning
Captain: Jeff Johnson

SCHEDULE
OPPONENT	 DATE	 RESULT/TIME (EST)
vs. Alfred St. *	 11/13	 L, 28-13
at Scranton *	 11/13	 W, 22-21
vs. Keystone *	 11/13	 W, 41-6
vs. Rowan-Gloucester *	 11/13	 W, 39-16
vs. Oneonta *	 11/13	 W, 29-27
at Ursinus	 11/19	 L, 40-9
vs. West. New Eng. ^	 12/3	 L, 30-19
at Roger Williams ^	 12/3	 L, 41-7
vs. #15 R.I. College ^	 12/3	 L, 43-6
#6 JOHNSON & WALES +	12/10	 1 P.M.
WPI +	 12/10	 2:30 P.M.
at King’s (Pa.) Duals	 12/19	 12 P.M.
vs. Brockport	 1/7	 11 A.M.

OPPONENT	 DATE	 RESULT/TIME (EST)
at Hunter	 1/7	 11 A.M.
vs. McDaniel	 1/14	 2 P.M.
at Waynesburg	 1/14	 2 P.M.
#18 TCNJ	 1/20	 7 P.M.
#14 NYU	 1/28	 7 P.M.
at Middlesex C.C.	 2/4	 TBA
at #25 Cortland	 2/11	 7 P.M.
vs. NCAA Mideast Regionals	 2/24-25
vs. NCAA Championships		  3/10-11

Home matches in ALL CAPS
* Electric City Duals	 ^ RWU Duals
+ NJCU Quad

#14 NEW YORK UNIVERSITY
VIOLETS (3-0)

QUICK FACTS
LOCATION	 New York, N.Y.
FOUNDED	 1831
ENROLLMENT	 51,848 (26,733 undergrad)

COLORS	 Violet & White
CONFERENCE	 UAA
2021-22 RECORD	 16-3

ROSTER
Name	 Yr.	 Ht.	 Wt. Class	 Hometown/High School
Anthony Asatrian	 Jr.	 5-11	 174	 Saddle River, N.J. / Paramus
Benny Bautista	 Fr.	 5-7	 125	 Montvale, N.J. / Paramus Catholic
Nicholas Bell	 Fr.	 5-10	 184	 Greenwich, Conn. / Brunswick School
Aiden Bowers	 Fr.	 5-10	 165	 Arlington, Tenn. / Christian Brothers
Anthony Chavez	 So.	 5-10	 149	 Fresno, Calif. / Central East
Tyler Crew	 Jr.	 5-9	 125	 St. Mary’s, Ga. / Camden County
Andrew DeSola	 Fr.	 5-9	 133	 Boynton Beach, Fla. / American Heritage
Cristian DiBlasi	 Fr.	 5-6	 125	 Boxford, Mass. / The Governors Academy
Luke DiGiovanni	 Fr.	 5-5	 141	 Cranford, N.J. / Cranford
Scott DuPont	 Sr.	 6-0	 184	 Holmdel, N.J. / Holmdel
Finn Eskeland	 Fr.	 6-0	 165	 Leonardtown, Md. / Leonardtown
Thomas Fischer	 Fr.	 5-4	 125	 Summit, N.J. / Delbarton
Trent Furman	 Jr.	 5-8	 157	 Washington Township, N.J. / Westwood Regional
Jack Garcia	 So.	 5-7	 149	 Yorba Linda, Calif. / Valencia
Jason Geyer	 Jr.	 5-8	 174	 Cranberry Township, Pa. / Seneca Valley
Jack Heydorn	 So.	 6-0	 184	 Lake Forest, Ill. / Lake Forest
Matt Holleran	 Fr.	 5-9	 165	 Cranford, N.J. / Delbarton School
Michael Holleran	 Fr.	 5-9	 133	 Newark, N.J. / St. Benedict’s Prep
Daniel Hussain	 Fr.	 5-8	 149	 Glen Mills, Pa. / Garnet Valley 
Matt Kelly	 So.	 6-0	 197	 Katonah, N.Y. / Iona Prep
Hassan Khan	 Jr.	 5-10	 157	 Elk Grove, Calif. / Franklin
Nick Kruczynski	 Fr.	 5-8	 133	 Natick, Mass. / Natick
Taisei Kurachi	 Fr.	 5-6	 125	 River Edge, N.J. / River Dell
Thomas Lapinski	 Fr.	 5-10	 157	 Marlton, N.J. / Cherokee
Justin Leonard	 Jr.	 5-10	 174	 Wyckoff, N.J. / Ramapo
Danny Lightfoot	 Fr.	 5-6	 141	 Tewksbury, Mass. / Tewksbury Memorial
Sotiros Papadopoulos	 Fr.	 5-8	 149	 Natick, Mass. / Natick
Cooper Pontelandolfo	 Fr.	 5-11	 165	 Marlton, N.J. / Kingsway Regional
Michael Sanfilippo	 Fr.	 5-4	 141	 Dix Hills, N.Y. / Chaminade
KJ Sherman	 Fr.	 5-6	 141	 Egg Harbor City, N.J. / Holy Spirit
Declan Skelly	 So.	 6-0	 197	 Haddonfield, N.J. / Haddonfield Memorial
Head Coach: Bruce Haberli (Lehman ’90, 27th season)
Associate Head Coach: Corey Luce (Wilkes ’00, 23rd season)
Assistant Coaches: Anthony Dattolo, Sean Lyons, Nathan Pike
Captains: Tyler Crew, Scott DuPont, Trent Furman, Jason Geyer

SCHEDULE
OPPONENT	 DATE	 RESULT/TIME (EST)
at Ned McGinley Invitational	11/5	 2nd of 11
at Racich Rumble	 11/12	 5th of 14
at Doug Parker Invite	 11/19	 4th of 14
vs. #15 R.I. College *	 12/3	 W, 31-18
vs. West. New Eng. *	 12/3	 W, 35-12
at Roger Williams *	 12/3	 W, 20-16
vs. WPI ^	 12/10	 1 P.M.
vs. #6 Johnson & Wales ^	12/10	 2:30 P.M.
vs. Citrus Invitational	 12/29-30	 8 A.M. / 10 A.M.
vs. National Duals	 1/6-7	 8 A.M. / 9 A.M.
vs. #20 Castleton	 1/14	 12 P.M.
vs. NYS Collegiate Champs.	 1/21	 8 A.M.
at #3 Stevens	 1/27	 7 P.M.

OPPONENT	 DATE	 RESULT/TIME (EST)
at NJCU	 1/28	 1 P.M.
vs. #23 Coast Guard	 2/4	 12 P.M.
at Bridgewater St.	 2/4	 12 P.M.
vs. UAA Championships	 2/11	 11 A.M.
TRINITY (CONN.)	 2/18	 12 P.M.
HUNTER	 2/18	 2 P.M.
at Futures Tournament	 2/19	 8 A.M.
vs. NCAA Northeast Regionals	 2/25-26
vs. NCAA Championships		  3/10-11

Home matches in ALL CAPS
* RWU Duals	 ^ NJCU Quad



#6 JOHNSON & WALES 
UNIVERSITY WILDCATS (5-0)

QUICK FACTS
LOCATION	 Providence, R.I.
FOUNDED	 1914
ENROLLMENT	 5,676 (5,120 undergrad)

COLORS	 Blue & Gold
CONFERENCE	 GNAC
2021-22 RECORD	 19-4

ROSTER
Name	 Yr.	 Ht.	 Wt. Class	 Hometown/High School
Cameron Bailey	 Jr.	 6-1	 205	 Coventry, R.I. / Bishop Hendricken
Carson Barry	 So.	 5-10	 149	 North Caldwell, N.J. / West Essex
Adolfo Betancur	 Fr.	 6-1	 285	 Johnston, R.I. / Bishop Hendricken
Hayden Brown	 Jr.	 6-0	 133	 Exeter, N.H. / Exeter
Gabriel Case	 Fr.	 5’11	 157	 Oradell, N.J. / River Dale
Maurice Cooper	 Fr.	 6-1	 174	 Providence, R.I. / Hope
Scott Defex	 Jr.	 5-9	 165	 Island Park, N.Y. / Long Beach
Gabriel Degraffinreed	 Jr.	 6-2	 157	 Felton, Del. / Caesar Rodney
Nicholas DeSola	 Sr.	  	 141	 Boynton Beach, Fla. / American Heritage
Ryan DeVivo	 Sr.	 5-11	 184	 Berlin, Conn. / Xavier
Thomas DiResta	 Jr.	 5-11	 149	 Kings Park, N.Y. / Kings Park
Joziah Fry	 Fr.	 5-4	 125	 Coventry, R.I. / Coventry
Matthew Garcia	 Jr.	 5-11	 157	 Hamburg, N.J. / Pope John
Christopher Gomez	 So.	 5-8	 133	 Cranston, R.I. / Cranston West
Harrison Gordon	 Fr.	 5-6	 125	 Marlboro, N.J. / St. John Vianney
Dylan Harr	 So.	 6-0	 197	 Mohnton, Penn. / Governor Mifflin
William Hughes	 Gr.	 5-10	 157	 Lebanon, N.J. / North Hunterdon
Nathan Ickes	 Fr.	 6-0	 285	 Wakefield, Mass. / Wakefield Memorial
John Iglesias	 Sr.	 6-0	 285	 North Haledon, N.J. / Passaic County Tech Inst.
Noah Krakower	 Fr.	 5-10	 133	 River Edge, N.J. / Riverdell
Gabriel Leo	 So.	 5-10	 125	 Roselle Park, N.J. / Roselle Park
Edward Marinilli	 Jr.	 5-10	 165	 Canton, Mass. / Canton
Gabe McDaniel	 Sr.	 5-8	 141	 McDonough, Ga. / Union Grove
Edwin Morales	 Jr.	 5-7	 149	 Passaic, N.J. / Passaic
Christian Murphy	 So.	 5-11	 165	 Howell, N.J. / Howell
Bailey O’Brien	 Sr.	 6-0	 174	 Locust Valley, N.Y. / Locust Valley
Ryan O’Rourke	 Fr.	 5-8	 125	 Salem, N.H. / Salem
Louis Paradiso	 Fr.	 6-1	 184	 East Hanover, N.J. / Hanover Park
Victor Perlleshi	 Sr.	 5-7	 133	 Chappaqua, N.Y. / Pleasantville
Dominic Pugliese	 So.	 5-9	 184	 Pittsboro, Ind. / Tri-West
Christian Rivas	 So.	  	 125	 Springfield, Mass. / Sabis
Ky’ell Roper	 Fr.	 6-1	  	 Cranford, N.J. / Cranford
Noah Sclama	 Fr.	 5-6	 157	 Cranston, R.I. / Bishop Hendricken
D’ante Silva	 So.	 5-6	 157	 Warwick, R.I. / Bishop Hendricken
Jordan Suarez	 So.	 5-6	 141	 New Hampton, N.Y. / Minisink Valley
Nicholas Torres	 Fr.	 5-6	 133	 Providence, R.I. / Hope
Clayton Utter	 Fr.	 5’10	 125	 Branchville, N.J. / High Point
Zachary Weiner	 So.	 6-0	 141	 Spotswood, N.J. / Spotswood
Patrick Wisniewski	 So.	 5-7	 141	 Magnolia, Del. / Cesar Rodney
Head Coach: Lonnie Morris (Rhode Island College ’94, 25th season)
Associate Head Coach: Brian Allen (Rhode Island College ’91, 23rd season)
Assistant Coaches: James Gilbert, Steven Keith, Da’mani Burns

SCHEDULE

WORCESTER POLYTECHNIC 
INSTITUTE ENGINEERS (1-2)

QUICK FACTS
LOCATION	 Worcester, Mass.
FOUNDED	 1865
ENROLLMENT	 6,139 (4,177 undergrad)

COLORS	 Crimson & Gray
CONFERENCE	 NEWMAC/NEWA
2021-22 RECORD	 2-14

ROSTER
Name	 Yr.	 Wt. Class	 Hometown/High School
Alex Abrahamsen* 	 So.	 165	 Skillman, N.J. / Montgomery
Ryan Addeche	 Fr.	 174	 Foxboro, Mass. / --
Christian Andres* 	 So.	 184	 North Haledon, N.J. / Paramus Catholic 
Mario Barberio*	 Jr.	 157	 Muncy, Pa. / --
Trevor Bowen	 Fr.	 197	 Frenchtown, N.J. / Delaware Valley Regional
Jesse Beers*	 So.	 157	 Larchmont, N.Y. / Mamaroneck  
Jared Bushnell* 	 Sr.	 157	 Rutland, Mass. / Worcester Academy
Chris Cook*	 Sr.	 141	 Mount Kisco, N.Y. / John Jay Cross River 
Caden Crist*	 Sr.	 149	 Westerville, Ohio / Westerville North
Tommy Dell’Aera* 	 Jr.	 157	 Eastchester, N.Y. / --
Connor Doran	 Fr.	 133	 Gales Ferry, Conn. / Ledyard 
Ethan Edmondson* 	 So.	 174	 Milford, Conn. / Joseph A. Foran 
Dylan Galex	 Fr.	 174	 Woburn, Mass. / Northeast Metro Tech
Chris Gens*	 Jr.	 285	 Avon, Conn. / --
David Gibson*	 Sr.	 184	 Goffstown, N.H. / --
Achilles Gikas*	 Jr.	 174	 Peabody, Mass. / St. John’s Prep
Mike Gorman	 Fr.	 157	 Plainville, Mass. / King Philip Regional 
Ryan Hsu*	 So.	 174	 Norwood, Mass. / --
Isaac Krieger* 	 Jr.	 149	 Newton, Mass. / Newton North
Quincy Laflin	 Fr.	 133	 Shoreline, Wisc. / Shorewood  
Nicolas LeSieur* 	 So.	 184	 Walnut Creek, Calif. / Northgate
Adam Marsh*	 Sr.	 174	 Upper Black Eddy, Pa. / Palisades
Joe Martin	 Sr.	 149	 Boca Raton, Fla. / Saint John Paul II Academy
Charlie Pavis	 Fr.	 125	 Bethlehem, Pa. / Bethlehem Catholic
Hank Pharris	 Fr.	 197	 Camden, Maine / Camden Hills Regional
Jonah Potter*	 So.	 197	 Wells, Maine / --
Ryan Powers*	 Jr.	 165	 Lebanon, Conn. / Lyman Memorial  
Tyler Riggs*	 Sr.	 197	 North Scituate, R.I. / Ponaganset 
Zachary Rioux*	 So.	 149	 Nashua, N.H. / Bishop Guertin 
Julian Robles*	 Sr.	 174	 Westwood, N.J. / Westwood Regional
Luke Rogers*	 Jr.	 197	 New City, N.Y. / Clarkstown South
Theo Sawyers	 Fr.	 157	 Boston, Mass. / Boston Latin
Antonios Sevastos* 	 Jr.	 141	 Mansfield, Mass. / --
Nick Sirota*	 So.	 157	 Swampscott, Mass. / --
Tanner Thatcher*	 So.	 125	 Blairstown, N.J. / North Warren
Alex Tomellini	 Fr.	 174	 Rehoboth, Mass. / Dighton-Rehoboth Regional  
Ethan Wilson*	 So.	 149	 Braintree, Mass. / Thayer Academy 
Lucas Wilson-Wuestefeld* 	 Sr.	 285	 Barrington, R.I. / --
Kai Yawata	 Fr.	 149	 Honolulu, Hawaii / ‘Iolani
Head Coach: Matt Oney (WPI ’90, fifth season)
Assistant Coaches: Jack Nigro, Ben Zogby
Captains: Caden Crist, Adam Marsh, Tommy Dell’Aera

SCHEDULE
OPPONENT	 DATE	 RESULT/TIME (EST)
vs. Ithaca Invite	 11/4-5	 1st of 12
#22 UW-EAU CLAIRE	 11/11	 W, 25-13
vs. RWU Invitational	 11/12	 3rd of 5
vs. #12 Alvernia *	 11/19	 W, 24-15
vs. Camden C.C. *	 11/19	 W, 49-3
at Muhlenberg *	 11/19	 W, 33-10
vs. Temple *	 11/29	 W, 60-0
vs. New Standard Invite	 12/3	 1st of 14
at #18 TCNJ	 12/8	 6 P.M.
at NJCU ^	 12/10	 1 P.M.
vs. #14 NYU ^	 12/10	 2:30 P.M.
vs. Chocolate Duals	 12/17	 12 P.M.
at National Duals	 1/6-7	 8 A.M. / 9 A.M.

OPPONENT	 DATE	 RESULT/TIME (EST)
vs. Trinity (Conn.)	 1/13	 12 P.M.
at Bridgewater St.	 1/13	 2 P.M.
vs. NEWA Duals	 1/22	 9:30 A.M.
at #3 Stevens	 1/28	 6 P.M.
WILDCAT OPEN	 1/29	 9:30 A.M.
at Castleton Quad	 2/4	 12 P.M.
ROGER WILLIAMS	 2/10	 7 P.M.
vs. NCAA Northeast Regionals	 2/25-26
vs. NCAA Championships		  3/10-11

Home matches in ALL CAPS
* Scott Woods Duals	 ^ NJCU Quad

OPPONENT	 DATE	 RESULT/TIME (EST)
vs. Racich Rumble	 11/12	 8th of 14
vs. Norwich *	 11/19	 W, 34-12
vs. #9 TCNJ *	 11/19	 L, 46-5
at #22 Castleton *	 11/19	 L, 34-9
vs. Ted Reese Invite	 12/3	 4th of 12
vs. #14 NYU ^	 12/10	 1 P.M.
at NJCU ^	 12/10	 2:30 P.M.
at Bridgewater St.	 1/7	 12 P.M.
vs. Wesleyan	 1/7	 12 P.M.
#23 COAST GUARD	 1/13	 6 P.M.
#6 JOHNSON & WALES	 1/14	 1 P.M.
ROGER WILLIAMS	 1/13	 1 P.M.
TRINITY (CONN.)	 1/13	 1 P.M.

OPPONENT	 DATE	 RESULT/TIME (EST)
vs. NEWA Duals	 1/22	 9:30 A.M.
BROCKPORT	 1/28	 11 A.M.
SOUTHERN MAINE	 1/28	 11 A.M.
at #18 R.I. College	 2/3	 7 P.M.
at Springfield	 2/10	 7 P.M.
WEST. NEW ENG.	 2/11	 3 P.M.
vs. NEWA Futures	 2/19	 10 A.M.
vs. NCAA Northeast Regionals	 2/25-26
vs. NCAA Championships		  3/10-11

Home matches in ALL CAPS
* Castleton Quad	 ^ NJCU Quad


